
BCCS SY23 K-5 AM Delayed Bus Schedules 
 

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 100 70 State St 6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

1 105 Country Village 
Rd @ Exeter Rd 

7:04 
AM 

8:04 
AM 

8:34 
AM 

9:04 
AM 

1 115 JFK Blvd @ 
Pamrapo Ave 

7:08 
AM 

8:08 
AM 

8:38 
AM 

9:08 
AM 

1 120 Pamrapo Ave @ 
Old Bergen Rd. 

7:09 
AM 

8:09 
AM 

8:39 
AM 

9:09 
AM 

1 122 Garfield Ave @ 
Catherine Ct. 

7:12 
AM 

8:12 AM 8:42 
AM 

9:12 AM 

1 125 Garfield Ave @ 
Neptune Ave 

7:15 
AM 

8:15 AM 8:45 
AM 

9:15 AM 

1 145 Garfield Ave @ 
Danforth Ave 

7:17 
AM 

8:17 AM 8:47 
AM 

9:17 AM 

1 165 Garfield Ave @ 
Stegman St 

7:22 
AM 

8:22 
AM 

8:52 AM 9:22 
AM 

1 175 Garfield Ave @ 
Myrtle Ave 

7:24 
AM 

8:24 
AM 

8:54 
AM 

9:24 
AM 

1 199 BCCS 7:30 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

9:00 
AM 

9:30 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

2 200 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

2 201 Porte Liberte  6:50 
AM 

7:50 
AM 

8:20 
AM 

8:50 
AM 



BCCS SY23 K-5 AM Delayed Bus Schedules 
 

2 202 Sullivan Drive 
@ Mgsr 
Wojtycha 

7:01 
AM 

8:01 AM 8:31 AM 9:01 AM 

2 203 Sullivan Drive 
@ Bartholdi 
Ave  

7:02 
AM 

8:02 
AM 

8:32 AM 9:02 
AM 

2 207 JFK Blvd @ 
Winfield Ave 

7:04 
AM 

8:04 
AM 

8:34 
AM 

9:04 
AM 

2 225 Neptune Ave @ 
Old Bergen 
Road 

7:06 
AM 

8:06 
AM 

8:36 
AM 

9:06 
AM 

2 235 Ocean Ave @ 
Danforth Ave 

7:08 
AM 

8:08 
AM 

8:38 
AM 

9:08 
AM 

2 247 Ocean Ave @ 
Chapel Ave 

7:11 
AM 

8:11 AM 8:41 AM 9:11 AM 

2 265 Ocean Ave @ 
Fulton Ave 

7:14 
AM 

8:14 AM 8:44 
AM 

9:14 AM 

2 270 Ocean Ave @ 
Bidwell Ave  

7:17 
AM 

8:17 AM 8:47 
AM 

9:17 AM 

2 275 Ocean Ave @ 
Bostwick Ave 

7:19 
AM 

8:19 AM 8:49 
AM 

9:19 AM 

2 299 BCCS 7:26 
AM 

8:26 
AM 

8:56 
AM 

9:26 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

3 300 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

3 305 417 Stegman 
Pkwy 

7:08 
AM 

8:08 
AM 

8:38 
AM 

9:08 
AM 



BCCS SY23 K-5 AM Delayed Bus Schedules 
 

3 315 West Side Ave 
@ Pollock Ave 

7:10 
AM 

8:10 AM 8:40 
AM 

9:10 AM 

3 325 Mallory Ave @ 
Clarke 

7:12 
AM 

8:12 AM 8:42 
AM 

9:12 AM 

3 335 Mallory Ave @ 
Boyd Ave 

7:13 
AM 

8:13 AM 8:43 
AM 

9:13 AM 

3 365 Bergen Ave @ 
Virginia Ave 

7:17 
AM 

8:17 AM 8:47 
AM 

9:17 AM 

3 375 Forrest St @ 
Ocean Ave 

7:19 
AM 

8:19 AM 8:49 
AM 

9:19 AM 

3 380 Ocean Ave @ 
Bramhall Ave 

7:21 
AM 

8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 

3 399 BCCS 7:27 
AM 

8:27 
AM 

8:57 AM 9:27 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

4 400 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

4 410 Tonnelle Ave @ 
Pavonia Ave  

7:08 
AM 

8:08 
AM 

8:38 
AM 

9:08 
AM 

4 415 Pavonia Ave @ 
West Side Ave 

7:10 
AM 

8:10 AM 8:40 
AM 

9:10 AM 

4 425 Logan Ave @ 
Wright Ave 

7:13 
AM 

8:13 AM 8:43 
AM 

9:13 AM 

4 435 Logan Ave @ 
Emerson 

7:15 
AM 

8:15 AM 8:45 
AM 

9:15 AM 

4 447 West Side Ave 
@ Sip Ave 

7:18 
AM 

8:18 AM 8:48 
AM 

9:18 AM 



BCCS SY23 K-5 AM Delayed Bus Schedules 
 

4 499 BCCS 7:28 
AM 

8:28 
AM 

8:58 
AM 

9:28 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

5 500 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

5 505 Cottonwood St 
@ Walnut  

7:00 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

9:00 
AM 

5 506 Society Hill 
Drive N @ 
Birch St  

7:01 
AM 

8:01 AM 8:31 AM 9:01 AM 

5 507 Robinson Drive 
@ Lee Court 

7:02 
AM 

8:02 
AM 

8:32 AM 9:02 
AM 

5 555 Bergen Ave @ 
Bidwell Ave 

7:14 
AM 

8:14 AM 8:44 
AM 

9:14 AM 

5 565 Bergen Ave @ 
Claremont Ave 

7:15 
AM 

8:15 AM 8:45 
AM 

9:15 AM 

5 567 MLK Drive @ 
Orient Ave 

7:20 
AM 

8:20 
AM 

8:50 
AM 

9:20 
AM 

5 570 Arlington Ave 
@ Carteret Ave 

7:23 
AM 

8:23 
AM 

8:53 AM 9:23 
AM 

5 599 BCCS 7:30 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

9:00 
AM 

9:30 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

6 600 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 



BCCS SY23 K-5 AM Delayed Bus Schedules 
 

6 605 Bergen Ave @ 
Oxford Ave  

7:08 
AM 

8:08 
AM 

8:38 
AM 

9:08 
AM 

6 608 Lexington Ave 
@ JFK Blvd 

7:09 
AM 

8:09 
AM 

8:39 
AM 

9:09 
AM 

6 610 JFK Blvd. @ 
Harrison Ave  

7:11 
AM 

8:11 AM 8:41 AM 9:11 AM 

6 620 West Side Ave 
@ Belmont Ave 

7:13 
AM 

8:13 AM 8:43 
AM 

9:13 AM 

6 635 Belmont Ave @ 
JFK 

7:16 
AM 

8:16 AM 8:46 
AM 

9:16 AM 

6 645 Bergen Avenue 
Ave @ Jewett 
Avenue 

7:17 
AM 

8:17 AM 8:47 
AM 

9:17 AM 

6 650 Belmont Ave @ 
Monticello Ave  

7:20 
AM 

8:20 
AM 

8:50 
AM 

9:20 
AM 

6 699 BCCS 7:25 
AM 

8:25 
AM 

8:55 AM 9:25 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

7 700 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

7 775 River Drive 
South @ 
Newport 
Parkway 

6:55 
AM 

7:55 
AM 

8:25 AM 8:55 
AM 

7 785 Washington 
Ave @ Fourth 
St 

7:02 
AM 

8:02 
AM 

8:32 AM 9:02 
AM 



BCCS SY23 K-5 AM Delayed Bus Schedules 
 

7 790 Jersey Ave @ 
First St 

7:07 
AM 

8:07 
AM 

8:37 AM 9:07 
AM 

7 795 Jersey Ave @ 
Wayne St 

7:09 
AM 

8:09 
AM 

8:39 
AM 

9:09 
AM 

7 797 Pine Ave @ 
Lafayette St 

7:17 
AM 

8:17 AM 8:47 
AM 

9:17 AM 

7 798 Pacific Ave @ 
Communipaw 
Ave 

7:20 
AM 

8:20 
AM 

8:50 
AM 

9:20 
AM 

7 799 BCCS 7:25 
AM 

8:25 
AM 

8:55 AM 9:25 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

8 800 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

8 801 Duncan Av @ 
JFK Blvd 

7:00 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

9:00 
AM 

8 802 Duncan Ave @ 
West Side 
Avenue 

7:03 
AM 

8:03 
AM 

8:33 AM 9:03 
AM 

8 804 Duncan Ave @ 
Mallory Ave 

7:04 
AM 

8:04 
AM 

8:34 
AM 

9:04 
AM 

8 805 Duncan Ave @ 
Wilmot Ave 

7:08 
AM 

8:08 
AM 

8:38 
AM 

9:08 
AM 

8 810 Fairview Ave @ 
Monticello 

7:24 
AM 

8:24 
AM 

8:54 
AM 

9:24 
AM 

8 830 Fairmount Ave 
@ Summit Ave 

7:17 
AM 

8:17 AM 8:47 
AM 

9:17 AM 



BCCS SY23 K-5 AM Delayed Bus Schedules 
 

8 850 Summit Ave @ 
Grand St 

7:19 
AM 

8:19 AM 8:49 
AM 

9:19 AM 

8 899 BCCS 7:22 
AM 

8:22 
AM 

8:52 AM 9:22 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

9 900 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

9 910 Tonnelle Ave @ 
Dey St 

6:55 
AM 

7:55 
AM 

8:25 AM 8:55 
AM 

9 915 St Pauls Ave @ 
JFK Blvd. 

6:57 
AM 

7:57 
AM 

8:27 AM 8:57 
AM 

9 920 JFK Blvd @ 
Lake St 

7:00 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

9:00 
AM 

9 925 JFK Blvd @ 
Zabriskie Street 

7:02 
AM 

8:02 
AM 

8:32 AM 9:02 
AM 

9 935 JFK Blvd @ 
Thorne St 

7:04 
AM 

8:04 
AM 

8:34 
AM 

9:04 
AM 

9 955 Nelson Ave @ 
Leonard St 

7:07 
AM 

8:07 
AM 

8:37 AM 9:07 
AM 

9 960 Summit Ave @ 
Poplar St 

7:10 
AM 

8:10 AM 8:40 
AM 

9:10 AM 

9 977 Sherman Ave @ 
Lincoln St 

7:13 
AM 

8:13 AM 8:43 
AM 

9:13 AM 

9 979 Central Ave @ 
Franklin St 

7:16 
AM 

8:16 AM 8:46 
AM 

9:16 AM 

9 981 Central Ave @ 
Jefferson Ave 

7:19 
AM 

8:19 AM 8:49 
AM 

9:19 AM 



BCCS SY23 K-5 AM Delayed Bus Schedules 
 

9 983 Palisade Ave @ 
St.Pauls Ave 

7:22 
AM 

8:22 
AM 

8:52 AM 9:22 
AM 

9 985 Summit Ave @ 
Magnolia Ave 

7:25 
AM 

8:25 
AM 

8:55 AM 9:25 
AM 

9 987 Summit Ave @ 
Rock St 

7:27 
AM 

8:27 
AM 

8:57 AM 9:27 
AM 

9 989 Summit Ave @ 
Vroom St  

7:29 
AM 

8:29 
AM 

8:59 
AM 

9:29 
AM 

9 999 BCCS 7:34 
AM 

8:34 
AM 

9:04 
AM 

9:34 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

10 1000 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

10 1005 Sterling Ave @ 
Woodlawn Ave 

7:00 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

9:00 
AM 

10 1015 Sterling Ave @ 
Van Nostrand 
Ave 

7:02 
AM 

8:02 
AM 

8:32 AM 9:02 
AM 

10 1030 Fowler Ave @ 
Mcadoo Ave  

7:05 
AM 

8:05 
AM 

8:35 AM 9:05 
AM 

10 1035 Fowler Ave @ 
Danforth Ave 

7:08 
AM 

8:08 
AM 

8:38 
AM 

9:08 
AM 

10 1050 JFK Blvd @ 
Lembeck Ave 

7:12 
AM 

8:12 AM 8:42 
AM 

9:12 AM 

10 1065 MLK Drive @ 
Van Nostrand 
Ave 

7:16 
AM 

8:16 AM 8:46 
AM 

9:16 AM 



BCCS SY23 K-5 AM Delayed Bus Schedules 
 

10 1070 MLK Drive @ 
Woodlawn Ave  

7:17 
AM 

8:17 AM 8:47 
AM 

9:17 AM 

10 1075 MLK Drive @ 
Dwight Ave 

7:19 
AM 

8:19 AM 8:49 
AM 

9:19 AM 

10 1085 MLK Drive @ 
Wilkinson Ave 

7:21 
AM 

8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 

10 1099 BCCS 7:29 
AM 

8:29 
AM 

8:59 
AM 

9:29 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

11 1100 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

11 1110 West Side Ave 
@ Dekalb Ave 

7:05 
AM 

8:05 
AM 

8:35 AM 9:05 
AM 

11 1115 JFK Blvd @ 
DeKalb 

7:07 
AM 

8:07 
AM 

8:37 AM 9:07 
AM 

11 1135 Baldwin Ave @ 
Montgomery St 

7:11 
AM 

8:11 AM 8:41 AM 9:11 AM 

11 1137 20 Beacon Way 7:17 
AM 

8:17 AM 8:47 
AM 

9:17 AM 

11 1140 Cornelison Ave 
@ Bright Street 

7:25 
AM 

8:25 
AM 

8:55 AM 9:25 
AM 

11 1199 BCCS 7:30 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

9:00 
AM 

9:30 
AM        

       

BUS STOP LOCATION LV 
TIME 

1 HR 
DELAY 
TIME  

1 1/2 HR 
DELAY 
TIME 

2HR 
DELAY 
TIME  



BCCS SY23 K-5 AM Delayed Bus Schedules 
 

12 1200 70 State St  6:30 
AM 

7:30 
AM 

8:00 
AM 

8:30 
AM 

12 1210 Mallory @ 
Lexington Ave  

7:03 
AM 

8:03 
AM 

8:33 AM 9:03 
AM 

12 1220 Roosevelt @ 
West Side Ave 

7:07 
AM 

8:07 
AM 

8:37 AM 9:07 
AM 

12 1235 Bergen Ave @ 
Atlantic St 

7:12 
AM 

8:12 AM 8:42 
AM 

9:12 AM 

12 1245 MLK Drive @ 
Bramhall Ave 

7:14 
AM 

8:14 AM 8:44 
AM 

9:14 AM 

12 1250 Bramhall Ave 
@ Arlington 
Ave  

7:17 
AM 

8:17 AM 8:47 
AM 

9:17 AM 

12 1255 Grand St @ 
Harmon 

7:19 
AM 

8:19 AM 8:49 
AM 

9:19 AM 

12 1299 BCCS 7:21 
AM 

8:21 AM 8:51 AM 9:21 AM 

 


